


ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

Engine Hino N04C-UV, Turbo, 4009 CC, 4 Cylinder
Max Output 156 ps @ 2,500 rpm

Max Torque 430 N.m @ 1,400 rpm

Gearbox Model MYY6S

Transmission 6+1, Manual Transmission

Final Gear Ratio 5.857

INTERIOR FEATURES & SAFETY

Anti Brake System (ABS) SRS Airbag

Audio with Bluetooth Power Windows

Central Lock Fog Lamp




DIMENSION, CAPACITIES & SUSPENSIONS

Gross Vehicle Mass
Chassis Payload
Wheel Base
Overall Length
Cabin Width
Overall Height
Cab to Frame end
Rear Overhang
Front Axel

Rear Axel

Front Tread

Rear Tread
Ground Clearance
Rear Chassis Height
Front Kerb Weight
Rear Kerb Weight
Alternator

Fuel Tank Capacity
Rear Axle Width
Frame Width
Frame Section
Parking Brake
Exhaust Brake
Service Brake
Front Brake

Rear Brake

Tyre Size

Tyre

8,500 kg
6.1 Tons (Approx.)
4200 mm
7250 mm
1995 mm
2255 mm
5575 mm
1935 mm
3020 kg
5760 kg
1655 mm
1590 mm
200 mm
820 mm
1595kg
870 kg
24V - 60A
100 liters
2060 mm
750 mm
750 mm
Mechanical

Electric-vacumm

Vaccum-Hydraulic
Disk 287 mm

Disk 287 mm
215/75R17 5-126/124 -

Tubeless




