





Engine	Hino N04C-UV, Turbo, 4009 CC, 4 Cylinder
Max Output	156 ps @ 2,500 rpm
Max Torque	430 N.m @ 1,400 rpm
Gearbox Model	MYY6S
Transmission	6+1, Manual Transmission
Final Gear Ratio	5.857

INTERIOR FEATURES & SAFETY

Anti Brake System (ABS)	SRS Airbag
Audio with Bluetooth	Power Windows
Central Lock	Fog Lamp

DIMENSION, CAPACITIES & SUSPENSIONS

Gross Vehicle Mass	8,500 kg
Chassis Payload	6.1 Tons (Approx.)
Wheel Base	4200 mm
Overall Length	7250 mm
Cabin Width	1995 mm
Overall Height	2255 mm
Cab to Frame end	5575 mm
Rear Overhang	1935 mm
Front Axel	3020 kg
Rear Axel	5760 kg
Front Tread	1655 mm
Rear Tread	1590 mm
Ground Clearance	200 mm
Rear Chassis Height	820 mm
Front Kerb Weight	1595kg
Rear Kerb Weight	870 kg
Alternator	24V - 60A
Fuel Tank Capacity	100 liters
Rear Axle Width	2060 mm
Frame Width	750 mm
Frame Section	750 mm
Parking Brake	Mechanical
Exhaust Brake	Electric-vacumm
Service Brake	Vaccum-Hydraulic
Front Brake	Disk 287 mm
Rear Brake	Disk 287 mm
Tyre Size	215/75R17 5-126/124 -
Tyre	Tubeless